Call to Order

Bills to be approved

Minutes to be approved

AGENDA
BUTLER COUNTY BOARD OF ELECTIONS
BOARD MEETING
Monday
August 21, 2017
9:00 a.m.

8/21/2017 (Document 1)

July 17, 2017 (Document 2)

Acknowledgment of receipt of Directives, Advisories, and Memoranda from Secretary of State

Directives 2017-10
2017-11
2017-12
2017-13
2017-14
2017-15
2017-16
2017-17

Advisory 2017-07

Memorandum None

Election Business

e Certify Candidates to

Updated Election Official Manual and Related Directives
Chapter 2 Election Administration

Chapter 3 Voter Registration

Chapter 8 Canvassing the Votes

Chapter 9 Post-Election Activities

Chapter 11 Petitions

Chapter 14 Statewide Initiative and Referendum

Chapter 15 Miscellaneous Duties

Updated Ohio Election Official Manual

November 7, 2017 General Election (Document 3)

e Certify Issues for the November 7, 2017 General Election (Document 4)

e Candidate and Issue Petitions in Question (Document 5)

Old Business

New Business

Director’s Report

Deputy Director’'s Report

Executive Session

Adjournment

Next Board Meeting — Tuesd

ay, August 29, 2017 — Special Meeting



