AGENDA BUTLER COUNTY BOARD OF ELECTIONS BOARD MEETING

Monday August 21, 2017 9:00 a.m.

Call to Order

Bills to be approved 8/21/2017 (Document 1)

Minutes to be approved July 17, 2017 (Document 2)

Acknowledgment of receipt of Directives, Advisories, and Memoranda from Secretary of State

2017-10	Updated Election Official Manual and Related Directives
2017-11	Chapter 2 Election Administration
2017-12	Chapter 3 Voter Registration
2017-13	Chapter 8 Canvassing the Votes
2017-14	Chapter 9 Post-Election Activities
2017-15	Chapter 11 Petitions
2017-16	Chapter 14 Statewide Initiative and Referendum
2017-17	Chapter 15 Miscellaneous Duties
2017-07	Updated Ohio Election Official Manual
	2017-11 2017-12 2017-13 2017-14 2017-15 2017-16 2017-17

Election Business

<u>Memorandum</u>

- Certify Candidates to November 7, 2017 General Election (Document 3)
- Certify Issues for the November 7, 2017 General Election (Document 4)
- Candidate and Issue Petitions in Question (Document 5)

None

Old Business

New Business

Director's Report

Deputy Director's Report

Executive Session

<u>Adjournment</u>

Next Board Meeting - Tuesday, August 29, 2017 - Special Meeting